Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

•	Rugged	lead	free	vitreous	enamel	coating
•	Flame	resistant	coating
•	All-welded	construction
•	RoHS	compliant	available
•	“Fast	on”	option	–	see	terminal	538,
SERIES SPECIF ICAT IONS
CHARACTERIST ICS
(continued)
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com114
Standard part numbers for 270 series
 =  Standard values; check availability using the worldwide
inventory search at www.ohmite.com
Red	outlined	values	supplied	in	Silicone-Ceramic	coatings
instead of vitreous enamel.
	 0.51฀ ฀ L12JKR51E
 1฀ ฀ L12J1R0E
	 3.3฀ ฀ L12J3R3E
 4.7฀ ฀ L12J4R7E
 10฀ ฀ L12J10RE
 12฀ ฀ L12J12RE
	 15	 	 L12J15RE
 22฀ ฀ L12J22RE
 27฀ ฀ L12J27RE
	 33฀ ฀ L12J33RE
 47฀ ฀ L12J47RE
	 68฀ ฀ L12J68RE
	 82฀ ฀ L12J82RE
 100฀ ฀ L12J100E
	 150฀ ฀ L12J150E
 1฀ –––1R0E฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀
฀ 2฀ –––2R0E฀ ฀ ฀ ฀  ฀ ฀
฀ 3฀ –––3R0E฀ ฀    ฀ ฀
฀ 4 –––4R0E	     ฀ ฀
฀ 5฀ –––5R0E฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀
฀ 10฀ –––10RE฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀
฀ 15฀ –––15RE฀ ฀    ฀ ฀
฀ 25฀ –––25RE฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀
฀ 50฀ –––50RE฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀
฀ 75฀ –––75RE฀ ฀    ฀ ฀
฀ 100฀ –––100E฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀
฀ 125	 –––125E	 	 	   ฀
฀ 150	 –––150E฀  ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀
฀ 200 –––200E฀     ฀ ฀
฀ 250	 –––250E฀ ฀ ฀  ฀ ฀ ฀
฀ 500	 –––500E฀ ฀ ฀  ฀ ฀
฀ 750	 –––750E฀    ฀ ฀ ฀
฀ 800	 –––800E฀     ฀ ฀
฀ 1,000฀ –––1K0E฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀ ฀
฀ 1,500	 –––1K5E฀     ฀ ฀
฀ 2,000฀ –––2K0E฀ ฀   ฀ ฀ ฀
	 180฀ ฀ L12J180E
 270฀ ฀ L12J270E
	 330฀ ฀ L12J330E
	 390฀ ฀ L12J390E
 470฀ ฀ L12J470E
	 560฀ ฀ L12J560E
 1000฀ ฀ L12J1K0E
 1200฀ ฀ L12J1K2E
	 1500฀ ฀ L12J1K5E
 2200฀ ฀ L12J2K2E